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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 47 6 Kaliberda Denys17 44 9 Zaytsev Ivan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 87 Total Team
16 34 6 Kaliberda Denys
6 10 8 Böhme Marcus
4 18 5 Westphal Dirk
2 32 Total Team
1 5 11 Kampa Lukas
1 8 8 Böhme Marcus

0 61 Total Team

20 Total Team
59 180 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 75 Total Team
14 23 9 Zaytsev Ivan
10 16 11 Savani Cristian
6 18 3 Parodi Simone

11 47 Total Team
3 10 15 Birarelli Emanuele
3 9 3 Parodi Simone
2 7 9 Zaytsev Ivan
4 73 Total Team
2 19 13 Travica Dragan
1 14 9 Zaytsev Ivan
1 12 1 Beretta Thomas

16 Total Team
75 195 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fromm Christian
5 Westphal Dirk
6 Kaliberda Denys
8 Böhme Marcus
9 Höhne Björn

10 Schöps Jochen
11 Kampa Lukas
12 Tille FerdinandL
13 Hirsch Simon
15 Broshog Tim
17 Steuerwald Patrick
20 Collin Philipp
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  
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  
 
 
  
L L L


  
 
 

4
4

16
7
2
2
1

2

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Vital HEYEN (BEL)
tbc

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Beretta Thomas
3 Parodi Simone
4 Vettori Luca
9 Zaytsev Ivan

11 Savani Cristian
13 Travica Dragan
14 Piano Matteo
15 Birarelli Emanuele
16 Baranowicz Michele
17 Giovi Andrea
20 Rossini SalvatoreL
21 Fedrizzi Michele

  
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  
  
  


  

 
L L L

7
9

17
12
7

7

Coach:
Assistant:

BERRUTO Mauro (ITA)
BROGIONI Andrea (ITA)

Referees: WANG Ning (CHN) & BEAL Paulo (BRA)

ITA
GER 0

3 25
15

25
23

25
21

75
59

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 3'62307.06.2013
Modena
Pala Casa Modena

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:04  Total: 1:34
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool B


